19-164
19-165
19-166

19-167
5:45

19-168
19-169
19-170
19-171
19-172
19-173
19-174
19-175
19-176
19-177
19-178
19-179
19-180
19-181

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Monday, May 13", 2019
5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
5:45 PM Open Forum

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda

a. Approve Agenda

b. Approve Minutes of April 8" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report
Approve bills for payment

OPEN FORUM

Resignation

SDHSAA Membership Resolution
SDHSAA Election Vote

Summer Contracts

SPED Comprehensive Plan

Offer /Approve Contracts
Approve Negotiated Agreement
NWAS Report

Maintenance Supervisor Report
Business Manager Report

K-12 Principal/ AD Report
Superintendent Report

Executive Session / SDCL 1-25-2 (4)

Adjournment



