## Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Monday, May 13<sup>th</sup>, 2019 5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 5:45 PM Open Forum

19-164	Call to Order
19-165	Pledge of Allegiance
19-166	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of April 8 <sup>th</sup> regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
19-167	Approve bills for payment
5:45	OPEN FORUM
19-168	Resignation
19-169	SDHSAA Membership Resolution
19-170	SDHSAA Election Vote
19-171	Summer Contracts
19-172	SPED Comprehensive Plan
19-173	Offer /Approve Contracts
19-174	Approve Negotiated Agreement
19-175	NWAS Report
19-176	Maintenance Supervisor Report
19-177	Business Manager Report
19-178	K-12 Principal/ AD Report
19-179	Superintendent Report
19-180	Executive Session / SDCL 1-25-2 (4)
19-181	Adjournment